
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 Bedford Street 2019 40 days Mon 4/29/19 Fri 6/21/19

2 Remobilize 5 days Mon 4/29/19 Fri 5/3/19

3 Water Main 40 days Mon 4/29/19 Fri 6/21/19

4 Temp Water Set up 3 days Mon 4/29/19 Wed 5/1/19

5 Temp Water testing 4 days Thu 5/2/19 Tue 5/7/19

6 Cut-In- Valves 2 days Thu 5/2/19 Fri 5/3/19

7 Temp Services 3 days Wed 5/8/19 Fri 5/10/19

8 Install Water Main 30 days Mon 5/13/19 Fri 6/21/19

9 Sewer 5.5 days Mon 6/24/19 Mon 7/1/19

10 Belmeade Rd. 3 days Mon 6/24/19 Wed 6/26/19

11 Deerfield Rd. 2.5 days Thu 6/27/19 Mon 7/1/19

12 Storm Drain 15 days Tue 7/2/19 Mon 7/22/19

13 Belmeade  Rd./ Deerfield Rd 7 days Tue 7/2/19 Wed 7/10/19

14 Forest Ave 8 days Thu 7/11/19 Mon 7/22/19

15 Bedford St. / Durham St. / Baxter Blvd. 28 days Mon 5/20/19 Wed 6/26/19

16 Frames and Covers 10 days Mon 5/20/19 Fri 5/31/19

17 Misc. Curb and Sidewalk Repair 10 days Mon 6/3/19 Fri 6/14/19

18 Biorentention Systems 8 days Mon 6/17/19 Wed 6/26/19

19 Box Cut/ Pavement Prep. 9 days Tue 7/23/19 Fri 8/2/19

20 Box Cut Forest Ave 5 days Tue 7/23/19 Mon 7/29/19

21 Belmeade Neighborhood Pavement Prep 4 days Tue 7/30/19 Fri 8/2/19

22 Paving 35.63 days Thu 6/27/19 Thu 8/15/19

23 Surface Pave Bedford St. 1 day Thu 6/27/19 Thu 6/27/19

24 Surface Pave Durham St. 1 day Fri 6/28/19 Fri 6/28/19

25 Pave Binder on Forest Ave. 1 day Tue 7/30/19 Tue 7/30/19

26 Pave Binder on Belmeade Neighborhood 1 day Mon 8/5/19 Mon 8/5/19

27 Complete Surface Paving 5 days Sat 8/10/19 Thu 8/15/19

28 Coastal Road Repair Milling 3 days Tue 8/6/19 Fri 8/9/19

29 Forest Ave 1 day Tue 8/6/19 Wed 8/7/19

30 Baxter Blvd. 1 day Wed 8/7/19 Thu 8/8/19

31 Misc. Milling 1 day Fri 8/9/19 Fri 8/9/19

32 Demobilize 7.38 days Fri 8/16/19 Tue 8/27/19

33 Clean up, Loam, Seeding, Plantings 5 days Fri 8/16/19 Thu 8/22/19

34 Pick Up Signs and Traffic Control 3 days Thu 8/22/19 Tue 8/27/19
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